Allrack Floor standing data cabinets are super secure, high quality
and cost effective 19” racks. Doors and side panels are all lockable
and removable thus providing all round access to the entire rack.
The mounting profiles are numbered with the “U” size and are
fully adjustable. Cable entry is provided from both top and bottom
depending on your cable work.
All floor racks are supplied fully assembled as standard. Flatpack
racks are available if required however, this will incur additional

800X600X2277
600X1000X1388
600X1000X1833
600X1000X2055
800X1000X1833
800X1000X2055
800X1000X2277
Accessories designed especially for ALL-RACK floor standing data cabinets（Remarks: more
accessories available）
Fixed Shelf
Telescopic/Sliding Shelf
Fan Tray
PLINTH
Part No                      Description
SHELF350600           Fixed shelf for 600mm depth rack
SHELF550800           Fixed shelf for 800mm depth rack
SHELF6501000         Fixed shelf for 1000mm depth rack
Load capacity: 90kg
Load capacity: 30kg
Part No                      Description
SHELFTS350600          Sliding shelf for 600mm depth rack
SHELFTS550800          Sliding shelf for 800mm depth rack
SHELFTS6501000        Sliding shelf for 1000mm depth rack
Part No
Description
CABTR21U100    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 100MM WIDE X 21U HIGH
CABTR18U150    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 150MM WIDE X 18U HIGH
CABTR21U150    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 150MM WIDE X 21U HIGH
CABTR27U150    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 150MM WIDE X 27U HIGH
CABTR32U150    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 150MM WIDE X 32U HIGH
Part No                Description
FANR2600           2 Fan tray for 600mm depth rack
FANR4800           4 Fan tray for 800mm depth rack
FANR41000         4 Fan tray for 1000mm depth rack
(Remarks: more options)
Part No       Description
PLK 6x6      600mm width*600mm depth rack
PLK 6x8      600mm width*800mm depth rack
PLK 6x10    600mm width*1000mm depth rack
PLK 8x8      800mm width*800mm depth rack
PLK 8x10    800mm width*1000mm depth rack
Vertical Cable Manager
 for 800 width Rack
Part No   Description
22U600MESHF/R   22U MESH FRONT/REAR DOOR 600 WIDE
32U600MESHF/R   32U MESH FRONT/REAR DOOR 600 WIDE
22U800MESHF/R   22U MESH FRONT/REAR DOOR 800 WIDE
32U800MESHF/R   32U MESH FRONT/REAR DOOR 800 WIDE
Flat mesh door for rack
CABTR47U150    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 150MM WIDE X 47U HIGH
CABTR42U150    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 150MM WIDE X 42U HIGH
CABTR37U150    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 150MM WIDE X 37U HIGH
CABTR42U300    CABLE TRAY VERTICAL 300MM WIDE X 42U HIGH
ALL-RACK wall mounted racks and cabinets
are designed to be your perfect solution for
all your rack mountable equipment. Available
in 3 depths,450mm,550mm,and 600mm and